
St. Clair College Board of Governors 
2023 – 2024 Meeting and Event Schedule 

 

  

 

Meetings 
 
 
October 6, 2023 

 
September 12, 2023* 
September 26, 2023 

 
October 10, 2023* 
October 24, 2023 

 
November 14, 2023 * 
November 28, 2023 

 
January 9, 2024 * 

 
February 13, 2024 * 
February 27, 2024 

 
March 12, 2024 * 
March 26, 2024 

 
April 9, 2024 * 
April 23, 2024 

 
May 14, 2024 * 
May 28, 2024 

 
June 11, 2024 * 
June 25, 2024 

 

New Board Member Orientation 

Committee of the Whole 
Full Board Meeting – Windsor 

 
Committee of the Whole  
Full Board Meeting – Windsor 

 
Committee of the Whole 
Full Board Meeting – Windsor 

 
Committee of the Whole 

 
Committee of the Whole 
Full Board Meeting – Windsor 

 
Committee of the Whole 
Full Board Meeting – Windsor 

 
Committee of the Whole 
Full Board Meeting – Chatham 

 
Committee of the Whole 
Full Board Meeting – Windsor 

 
Committee of the Whole 
Full Board Meeting - Windsor 

* Please Note: All Committee of the Whole Meetings are listed and will be held at the discretion of the Board Chair and President. 



St. Clair College Board of Governors 
2023 – 2024 Meeting and Event Schedule 

 

  

 

Events 
 

 
  Thursday, September 28, 2023 
 
 
  Tuesday, October 3, 2023 
  Thursday, October 5, 2023 
  Wednesday, October 11, 2023 
 
 November 25 – November 26, 2023 
 November 27, 2023 
 
Tuesday, December 5, 2023  

 
Thursday, February 22, 2024 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 
 
Friday, January 12 , 2024 

 
Monday, March 18, 2024 
 
 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024  
Thursday, March 21, 2024 

   
Thursday, April 11, 2024 
 
Saturday, April 13, 2024 
 
Friday, April 19, 2024 
 

  Thursday, May 23, 2024   
 
  TBD 
 
Thursday, May 30, 2024 

 
TBD 
 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 
 

  Monday, June 10, 2024 
 
  Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
  Thursday, June 20, 2024 

 
Fall Academic Awards Banquet SCCCA 
(Windsor & Chatham) 

 
Fall Convocation, Windsor (WFCU) 
Fall Convocation, Chatham (Health Plex) 
Fall Convocation, Ace Acumen, Toronto 

 
Higher Education Summit 
Premier’s Awards 

 
Holiday Social 
 
Winter Convocation, Windsor  
Winter Convocation, Toronto 

 
Board Planning Session/Retreat 
 
Chatham Scholarship & Bursaries (Everest 
Convention Centre)  
 
Windsor Scholarship & Bursaries (SCCCA)  

 
 
        Saints Student Athletic Awards Banquet          
 
        Alumni of Distinction (SCCCA) 

 
SRC/TSI Changeover Banquet  
 
PAC and Placement 

 
        CICan Annual Conference 
 

Windsor Academic Awards Banquet  
 
Chatham Academic Awards Banquet  
 
Spring Convocation, Windsor (WFCU) 

 
 
Spring Convocation (Chatham Health Plex) 
 
Spring Convocation, Toronto 
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	Events

